First Name

SARA
MACKENZIE
ALESHA
HALEY
SHERRI

SHARON

MICHELLE
SHELLY

MARRISA
ALISE
ALESHA
DEB

KASSIE
TARA
CLAIRE
BERGAN

MACKENZIE

ASHLEY
ELLIE

First Name

MACKENZIE

TARA
ALESHA
KASSIE
HALEY
ELLIE
MICHELLE
SHELLY
MACKENZIE
ALISE
MARRISA
SHARON
BERGAN
DEB
ASHLEY
ALESHA
SHERRI
SARA
CLAIRE

WEEKEND PAYOUT: $1,960

SLOT RACE 1ST GO

Last Name Horse Name
JEWISON BARGIN FLIGHT
COLE | BSMOKIN HOT
SVEEN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
PSYCK MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO
WRIGHT MS SMART SAILING DOC
MUNN FROSTED UP N FANCY
STEELE JOSIE
THEIS ONYX
WALLACE
HOLST OKIES HICKORY STICK
SVEEN SECRETSFORASHLEY
SMITH MOR MORS GEM
GREEN LENAS LITTLE REDHEAD
SAUBER CASEYS HOT COLOURS
NEUMAN VF EYESA BAD GIRLTO
BUESSER NIC A CHIC
COLE MML SPEEDY OLENA
MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMEN
JOHANSON LB BOON
SLOT RACE 2ND GO
Last Name Horse Name
COLE | B SMOKIN HOT
SAUBER CASEYS HOT COLOURS
SVEEN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
GREEN LENAS LITTLE REDHEAD
PSYCK MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO
JOHANSON LB BOON
STEELE JOSIE
THEIS ONYX
COLE MML SPEEDY OLENA
HOLST OKIES HICKORY STICK
WALLACE
MUNN FROSTED UP N FANCY
BUESSER NIC A CHIC
SMITH MOR MORS GEM
MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMEN
SVEEN SECRETSFORASHLEY
WRIGHT MS SMART SAILING DOC
JEWISON BARGIN FLIGHT
NEUMAN VF EYESA BAD GIRLTO

Time

14.866
15.012
15.166
15.19
15.253

15.467

15.558
15.595

15.603
15.663
16.052
16.091

NT
NT - 14.955
NT - 15.137
NT - 15.482

NT - 15.525

NT - 15.840
SCR

2nd GO
TIME

14.768

14.81
14.908
15.074
15.127
15.194
15.252
15.299
15.422
15.465
15.522
15.538
15.612

15.76
15.815
16.005
17.117
19.839

999.999

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

2D

2D
2D

2D
2D
2D
2D

Division

1D

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

RESULTS
Placing
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1sT

2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

RESULTS

Placing

1ST

2ND

1ST
2ND

Money Won

$353
$235

$235

$157

Money Won

$353

$235

$235
$157



SLOT RACE AVERAGE RESULTS
First Name Last Name Horse Name };;ﬁg 2,111,‘111\?];) AVERAGE Division Placing
MACKENZIE COLE I B SMOKIN HOT 15.012 14.768 29.780 1D 1sT
ALESHA SVEEN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY 15.166 14.908 30.074 1D
HALEY PSYCK MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 15.190 15.127 30.317 1D
MICHELLE STEELE JOSIE 15.558 15.252 30.810 2D 1ST
SHELLY THEIS ONYX 15.595 15.299 30.894 2D
SHARON MUNN FROSTED UP N FANCY 15.467 15.538 31.005 2D
MARRISA WALLACE 15.603 15.522 31.125 2D
ALISE HOLST OKIES HICKORY STICK 15.663 15.465 31.128 2D
DEB SMITH MOR MORS GEM 16.091 15.760 31.851 2D
ALESHA SVEEN SECRETSFORASHLEY 16.052 16.005 32.057 2D
SHERRI WRIGHT MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.253 17.117 32.370 2D
SARA JEWISON BARGIN FLIGHT 14.866 19.839 34.705 2D
TARA SAUBER CASEYS HOT COLOURS 19.955 14.810 34.765 2D
MACKENZIE COLE MML SPEEDY OLENA 20.525 15.422 35.947 2D
BERGAN BUESSER NIC A CHIC 20.482 15.612 36.094 2D
ASHLEY MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMEN 20.840 15.815 36.655 2D
KASSIE GREEN LENAS LITTLE REDHEAD 999.999 15.074 999.999
ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 999.999 15.194 999.999
CLAIRE NEUMAN VF EYESA BAD GIRL TO 20.137 999.999 999.999

AWARDS WERE GIVEN TO OUR AVERAGE 1D AND 2D CHAMPIONS




